Firehou:
Sul

Collinsv

Salads - De’

T EE——

Firehouse Subs Menu

https://menulist.menu
1095 Beltline Rd #100, Collinsville, United States
+16188559565 - https:/IFirehousesubs.com

The menu of Firehouse Subs from Collinsville includes 53 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tirehouse Subs Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

Subs
VEGGIE
Tiids Menii

KIDS MEATBALL

Beverages

BOTTLED SODA

{imited Time Offer

PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL
SUB

Hot Subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF

Popular Ttems

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Tids’ Combo

KIDS TURKEY BREAST

$3.2

$1.9

$11.7

$6.2

$4.2

$12.8

$12.5

$11.9

$6.2

$6.2

American Dishes
MAC CHEESE $6.3
Add-On's & Sides
CHICKEN PARM MEATBALL $12.5

Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY $12.4

Smart Choices

SOUPS $5.4

ITALIAN $12.4

CHIPS $2.5

Uncategorized

KIDS HONEY HAM $6.2

BROWNIE $3.7

COOKIE $2.4

Drinks

LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK $4.3

MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.8
[ ]

Build Your Own Sub

HONEY HAM $11.9



Tirehouse Subs Menu

CORNED BEEF BRISKET $12.3

Featured Subs

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN $12.4
HOOK LADDER $11.5

Ingredients Used
TUNA
CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

BREAD
PANINI

Sandwiches
PASTRAMI SANDWICH $11.9

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

COLD ITALIAN $8.4
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

$12.3

Side Dishes

DESSERT BUNDLE 12 $22.5

FIREHOUSE CHILI
DESSERT BUNDLE 3
DESSERT BUNDLE 6

Salads

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN

TUNA SALAD
SIDE SALAD
HOOK LADDER SALAD

Hot Specially Subs
hq? CLUB ON A SUB

FIREHOUSE HERO

TURKEY BACON
RANCH

FIREHOUSE MEATBALL
NEW YORK STEAMER
ENGINEER

SWEET SPICY MEATBALL
FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE

SMOKEHOUSE BEEF CHEDDAR

BRISKET

$5.4
$6.9
$11.9

$11.9

$10.4

$5.0
$11.9

$12.3
$13.2

$12.7

$11.9
$12.2
$11.9
$12.5
$12.3

$13.2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:40
Tuesday 10:30-20:40
Wednesday 10:30-20:40
Thursday 10:30-20:40
Friday 10:30-20:40
Saturday 10:30-20:40
Sunday 10:30-20:40
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