

Firehouse Subs Menu

https://menulist.menu 1095 Beltline Rd #100, Collinsville, United States +16188559565 - https://Firehousesubs.com

The menu of Firehouse Subs from <u>Collinsville</u> includes 53 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$9.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

Firehouse Subs Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Ameri
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.2	MAC CH
Appetizers		Add-U
GARLIC BREAD	\$1.9	CHICKEN
Subs		Boar's
VEGGIE	\$11.7	Sandı
Kids Menii		JAMAICA
KIDS MEATBALL	\$6.2	Smart
Roversso		SOUPS
Beverages		A
BOTTLED SODA	\$4.2	Restau
Limited Time Offer		ITALIAN
PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL SUB	\$12.8	Bever
		CHIPS
Hot Subs		Uncat
PREMIUM ROAST BEEF	\$12.5	KIDS HO
Popular Items		Фала
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST	\$11.9	Dessei
		BROWNI
German Specialties		COOKIE
FRIKADELLE		Drink
Just For Kids		LARGE F
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.2	MEDIUM
Kide' Combo		Build
Kids' Combo		HONEY H
KIDS TURKEY BREAST	\$6.2	



	American Dishes	
3 .2	MAC CHEESE	\$6.3
	Add-On's & Sides	
51.9	CHICKEN PARM MEATBALL	\$12.5
	Boar's Head Cold	
1.7	Sandwiches	
	JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY	\$12.4
6.2	Smart Choices	
	SOUPS	\$5.4
64.2	Restaurant Category	
	ITALIAN	\$12.4
L 2. 8	Beverages, Chips, Cook	ies
	CHIPS	\$2.5
	Uncategorized	
L2.5	KIDS HONEY HAM	\$6.2
	Dessert	
L 1.9	BROWNIE	\$3.7
	COOKIE	\$2.4
	Drinks	
	LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$4.3
6.2	MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.8
	Build Your Own Sub	
	HONEY HAM	\$11.9



Ingredients Used

TUNA CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD BREAD PANINI

Sandwiches

PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.9
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$12.3
COLD ITALIAN	\$8.4
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	

Side Dishes

DESSERT BUNDLE 12	\$22.5

FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$5.4
DESSERT BUNDLE 3	\$6.9
DESSERT BUNDLE 6	\$11.9

Salads

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.9
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN	\$10.4
TUNA SALAD	
SIDE SALAD	\$5.0
HOOK LADDER SALAD	\$11.9

Hot Specialty Subs

A. R.	CLUB ON A SUB	\$12.3
and the second	FIREHOUSE HERO	\$13.2
R. Con	TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$12.7
FIREHOUS	E MEATBALL	\$11.9
NEW YORK	STEAMER	\$12.2
ENGINEER		\$11.9
SWEET SP	ICY MEATBALL	\$12.5
FIREHOUS	E STEAK CHEESE	\$12.3
SMOKEHO BRISKET	USE BEEF CHEDDAR	\$13.2









1095 Beltline Rd #100, Collinsville, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-20:40 Tuesday 10:30-20:40 Wednesday 10:30-20:40 Thursday 10:30-20:40 Friday 10:30-20:40 Saturday 10:30-20:40 Sunday 10:30-20:40